8:30

9:00

9:15

10:00
10:15

11:00

11:45
12:00
1:00

Maine Classical Association Fall Conference
“Poetry, Politics and Palmyra”
Bowdoin College, Brunswick, Maine Sills Hall
Saturday, October 15th, 2016

Registration and breakfast

Welcome
Sarah Moore, President, Maine Classical Association
Cony High School

"Palmyra between two Empires: Conceptualising a Borderland Space"
Hamish Cameron, Lecturer, Classical and Medieval Studies, Bates College

Break

“Odysseus, the iambic poet: poetic genres in The Odyssey”

Jennifer Clarke Kosak, Associate Professor of Classics, Chair of The Classics
Department, Bowdoin College

"Role-Immersion and the Roman Constitution: Students as Senators in the Second
Century BCE”
Mike Nerdahl, Lecturer in Classics, Bowdoin College

MCA Award, Tom Hayward
Lunch
MCA Business Meeting

0.6 CEUs available from the University of Maine ($20.00).

Please respond by October 8™ or sign up online at www.maineclassics.org detach here

Send registration to: Meg Cook, MCA Treasurer, , Winthrop, ME 04364

Meeting, breakfast, and breaks: $15.00

Lunch: $10.00
Student registration: $5.00
Student lunch: $5.00
MCA dues 2016-2017: $15.00
TOTAL enclosed:

NAME(S)

ADDRESS

TELEPHONE

EMAIL




