## Maine Classical Association Fall Conference

"Poetry, Politics and Palmyra"

Bowdoin College, Brunswick, Maine Sills Hall Saturday, October 15th, 2016

8:30	Registration and breakfast	
9:00	Welcome Sarah Moore, President, Maine Classical Association Cony High School	
9:15	"Palmyra between two Empires: Conceptualising a Borderland Space" Hamish Cameron, Lecturer, Classical and Medieval Studies, Bates College	
10:00 10:15	Break "Odysseus, the iambic poet: poetic genres in <u>The Odyssey</u> " Jennifer Clarke Kosak, Associate Professor of Classics, Chair of The Classics Department, Bowdoin College	
11:00	"Role-Immersion and the Roman Constitution: Students as Senators in the Second Century BCE" Mike Nerdahl, Lecturer in Classics, Bowdoin College	
11:45 12:00 1:00	MCA Award, Tom Hayward Lunch MCA Business Meeting	00)
	nilable from the University of Maine (\$20.  nd by October 8 <sup>th</sup> or sign up online at ww	
Sena registra	Meeting, breakfast, and breaks: Lunch: Student registration: Student lunch: MCA dues 2016-2017: TOTAL ex	\$15.00 \$10.00 \$ 5.00 \$ 5.00 \$15.00
NAME(S) ADDRESS_ TELEPHONI EMAIL	E	